In Booth Forklift

ROOFTech 2019
April 16-17 avril 2019
Palais des congrés de Montréal, salle/Room 210

Date butoir pour prix escompté - Deadline date for discount price 1 avril

14 avril

April 1
April 14

Date butoir pour prix régulier - Deadline date for regular price

PRICE LIST
Qty Code Description Discount $ Regular $ Total
In-Booth Forklift with Operator
* to assemble displays or when uncrating, positioning, and reskidding equipment and machinery
5550-120 |Standard time (MON to FRI from 7:30am to 11:30pm) 260,00 $ 325,00$
Overtime (MON to FRI from 11:31pm to 7:29am, weekends and holidays)
Expect a minimum charge of two (2) hours for installation and two (2) hours for dismantle on
5550-121 ) . 364,00 $ 455,00 $
single command outside of normal hours.
Boo 0 edule
DATE NUMBER OF NUMBER OF
START TIME END TIME INSTALLATION RATE TOTAL
DD/M/Y FORKLIFTS HOURS
In Booth Scissor Lift with Operator
3608-006 Standard time (MON to FRI from 7:30am to 11:30pm) 260,00 $ 325.00%
) Expect a minimum charge of one (1) hour for installation and one (1) hour to dismantle. ! !
Overtime (MON to FRI from 11:31pm to 7:29am, weekends and holidays)
3608-005 |Expect a minimum charge of two (2) hours for installation and two (2) hours for dismantle on 364,00 $ 455,00 $
single command outside of normal hours.
O ed e
DATE NUMBER OF NUMBER OF
DD/M/Y START TIME END TIME INSTALLATION RATE TOTAL
SCISSOR LIFTS HOURS
Additionnal information: Special requirements:
The payment & credit card authorization form MUST accompany this form. Amount
All orders are governed by the GES Global Experience Specialists Payment Policy 104060264-TPS 5% GST S
and Limits of Liability & Responsibility as specified in this Exhibitor Kit. 1001673382-TvQ 9.975% QST S
Cancellation fees:
1. No fees or penalties shall be charged by GES to the customer if the service is TOTAL 5
cancelled by the customer prior to the setup period. Company STAND #
2. Allitems cancelled after move-in begins, will be charged at 100% of the
original price.
3. All claims on electrical charges must be filed prior to the closing of the show
to be considered.

Faite parvenir votre commande par: Please send your order by:

Télecopieur Fax

1(514) 367-5115 Courriel E-Mail montreal@ges.com






